Individual Best Times (Masters)

Mark Franklin - (16818) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

2:41.43
2:43.27
2:45.04
2:46.81
2:48.02
2:48.56

2:52.48

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

2:48.02
2:41.43
2:45.04
2:48.56
2:43.27
2:46.81

2:52.48

Copyright 2024

289
280
271
262
257
254
237

257
289
271
254
280
262

237

Round

I T m I

-n

Round

N

I

Swim
Date

29/10/22
27/11/21
01/10/22
05/10/19
03/12/22
10/07/22
06/10/18

Swim
Date

03/12/22
29/10/22
01/10/22
10/07/22
27/11/21
05/10/19
06/10/18

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Swim Wales Masters SC 2021

SE South East Short Course Masters 2022

South East Region Short Course Masters

Swim Wales Open Masters and Seniors SC 2022
Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022

SSE Short Course Masters 2018

Meet

Swim Wales Open Masters and Seniors SC 2022
Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
SE South East Short Course Masters 2022

Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022

Swim Wales Masters SC 2021

South East Region Short Course Masters

SSE Short Course Masters 2018

Venue

Sheffield
Newport

South East
Guildford
Newport
Barnet Copthall

Guildford

Venue

Newport
Sheffield

South East
Barnet Copthall
Newport
Guildford
Guildford

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS992 0
MAS931 0
MAS984 0
MAS879 0
MAS1001 0
MAS967 0
MAS796 0

Licence Level

MAS1001 0
MAS992 0
MAS984 0
MAS967 0
MAS931 0
MAS879 0
MAS796 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



