Individual Best Times (Masters)

Mark Franklin - (16818) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:41.43	289	Н	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
2:43.27	280	F	27/11/21	Swim Wales Masters SC 2021	Newport	MAS931	0
2:45.04	271	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
2:46.81	262	Н	05/10/19	South East Region Short Course Masters	Guildford	MAS879	0
2:48.02	257	F	03/12/22	Swim Wales Open Masters and Seniors SC 2022	Newport	MAS1001	0
2:48.56	254	F	10/07/22	Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022	Barnet Copthall	MAS967	0
2:52.48	237	Н	06/10/18	SSE Short Course Masters 2018	Guildford	MAS796	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:48.02	257	F	03/12/22	Swim Wales Open Masters and Seniors SC 2022	Newport	MAS1001	0
2:41.43	289	Н	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
2:45.04	271	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
2:48.56	254	F	10/07/22	Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022	Barnet Copthall	MAS967	0
2:43.27	280	F	27/11/21	Swim Wales Masters SC 2021	Newport	MAS931	0
2:46.81	262	Н	05/10/19	South East Region Short Course Masters	Guildford	MAS879	0
2:52.48	237	Н	06/10/18	SSE Short Course Masters 2018	Guildford	MAS796	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS